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Region County Access Site Contact Individual Access Site 
Number Email Address 

1 Lake Lake County Wraparound Access Site/
Regional Mental

Jennifer Dudrey 219-757-1868 Jennifer.Dudrey@Regionalmental-
health.org

2 Laporte Villages Julie Villareal 219-762-3465 JVillarreal@villages.org

2 Porter Porter-Starke Services Alejandra Camacho 219-476-4691 acamacho@porterstarke.org

2 Stark Porter-Starke Services Alejandra Camacho 219-476-4691 acamacho@porterstarke.org

2 Jasper Wabash Valley Alliance Janet Brummett 765-446-6497 jbrummett@wvamhc.org

2 Newton Wabash Valley Alliance Janet Brummett 765-446-6497 jbrummett@wvamhc.org

2 Pulaski Four County Letecia Timmel 574-727-1804 LTimmel@fourcounty.org

3 Elkhart Oaklawn Psychiatric Center, Inc. Aimee Fizer 574-246-9102 aimee.fizer@oaklawn.org

3 St. Joseph Oaklawn Psychiatric Center, Inc. Aimee Fizer 574-246-9102 aimee.fizer@oaklawn.org

3 Kosciusko Otis R. Bowen Center for Human Services Amanda Lebeau 574-767-1524 Amanda.Lebeau@bowencenter.org

3 Marshall Otis R. Bowen Center for Human Services Amanda Lebeau 574-767-1524 Amanda.Lebeau@bowencenter.org

4 Allen Park Center Melinda Knoblauch 260-481-2703 Melinda.Knoblauch@parkcenter.org

4 Wells Park Center Jennifer Madsen 260-481-2703 Jennifer.Madsen@parkcenter.org

4 Dekalb Northeastern Center, Inc. Adrienne Long 855-349-2920 along@nec.org

4 LaGrange Northeastern Center, Inc. Adrienne Long 855-349-2920 along@nec.org

4 Noble Northeastern Center, Inc. Adrienne Long 855-349-2920 along@nec.org

4 Steuben Northeastern Center, Inc. Adrienne Long 855-349-2920 along@nec.org

4 Huntington Otis R. Bowen Center for Human Services Amanda Lebeau 574-767-1524 Amanda.Lebeau@bowencenter.org

4 Whitley Otis R. Bowen Center for Human Services Amanda Lebeau 574-767-1524 Amanda.Lebeau@bowencenter.org

4 Adams Park Center Melinda Knoblauch 260-481-2703 Melinda.Knoblauch@parkcenter.org

5 Benton Wabash Valley Alliance Janet Brummett 765-446-6497 jbrummett@wvamhc.org

5 Carroll Wabash Valley Alliance Janet Brummett 765-446-6497 jbrummett@wvamhc.org

5 Fountain Wabash Valley Alliance Janet Brummett 765-446-6497 jbrummett@wvamhc.org

5 Tippecanoe Wabash Valley Alliance Janet Brummett 765-446-6497 jbrummett@wvamhc.org

5 White Wabash Valley Alliance Janet Brummett 765-446-6497 jbrummett@wvamhc.org

5 Clinton Howard Regional Jennifer Pisula 765-453-8329 JPisula@ecommunity.com

5 Warren Wabash Valley Alliance Janet Brummett 765-446-6497 jbrummett@wvamhc.org

6 Wabash Otis R. Bowen Center for Human Services Andrea Lebeau 574-767-1524 Amanda.Lebeau@bowencenter.org

6 Howard The Villages Jackie Daugherty 765-455-8545 Jdaugherty@villages.org

6 Fulton Four County Faith Kingery 574-727-1804  fkingery@fourcounty.org

6 Cass Four County Faith Kingery 574-727-1804  fkingery@fourcounty.org

6 Miami Four County Faith Kingery 574-727-1804  fkingery@fourcounty.org

7 Randolph Centerstone of Indiana Shelly Monfort 765-584-3113 Shelly.Monfort@centerstone.org

7 Blackford Meridian Services Corp Gail Baker 765-587-0135 
855-634-2439

Gail.Baker@meridianhs.org

7 Delaware Meridian Services Corp Gail Baker 765-587-0135 
855-634-2439

Gail.Baker@meridianhs.org

7 Jay Meridian Services Corp Gail Baker 765-587-0135 
855-634-2439

Gail.Baker@meridianhs.org

7 Grant Grant-Blackford Mental Health Lindsay Wallace 765-733-0487 Lindsay.Wallace@cornerstone.org

8 Parke Hamilton Center Josh Price 423-367-3538 jprice@HamiltonCenter.org

8 Vermillion Hamilton Center Diana Newnun 812-236-5187 Dnewnun@Hamiltoncenter.org

8 Clay Hamilton Center Jennifer Canfield 812-448-8801 Jcanfield@Hamiltoncenter.org

8 Sullivan Hamilton Center Amy Glover 812-268-6376 aglover@hamiltoncenter.org

8 Vigo Hamilton Center Jill Flemming 812-236-3344 jflemmin@hamiltoncenter.org

9 Boone Aspire of Indiana Alyssa Pearson 317-587-0589 Alyssa.pearson@aspireindiana.org

9 Morgan Centerstone of Indiana Jill Heichelbech 765-343-6995 Jill.Heichelbech@centerstone.org

9 Putnam Cummins Behavioral Health Systems, Inc. Rebecca Roy 765-653-6237 rroy@cumminsbhs.org

9 Hendricks Cummins Behavioral Health Systems, Inc. Michelle Freeman 317-272-6362 mfreeman@cumminsbhs.org

9 Montgomery Wabash Valley Alliance Janet Brummett 765-446-6497 jbrummett@wvamhc.org

10 Marion Adult & Child Center Jenn Harding 317-632-6140 
Ext. 3252

jharding@adultandchild.org
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11 Hamilton Aspire of Indiana Alyssa Pearson 317-587-0589 Alyssa.pearson@aspireindiana.org

11 Madison Aspire of Indiana Alyssa Pearson 317-587-0589 Alyssa.pearson@aspireindiana.org

11 Hancock Gallahue Mental Health Center Margaret Madden 317.632.6140 
Ext. 3207 

mmadden@eCommunity.com

11 Tipton Howard Regional Jennifer Pisula 765-453-8329 JPisula@ecommunity.com

12 Wayne Centerstone of Indiana Lisa Felsman 765-983-8056 Lisa.Felsman@centerstone.org

12 Franklin Community Mental Health Center, Inc. Tony Stegemiller 877-967-6263 Tony.Stegemiller@cmhcinc.org

12 Rush Centerstone of Indiana Lisa Felsman 765-983-8056 Lisa.Felsman@centerstone.org

12 Henry Meridian Services Corp Janet Brummett 765-446-6497 jbrummett@wvamhc.org

12 Fayette Centerstone of Indiana Lisa Felsman 765-983-8056 Lisa.Felsman@centerstone.org

12 Union Centerstone of Indiana Lisa Felsman 765-983-8056 Lisa.Felsman@centerstone.org

13 Brown Centerstone of Indiana Mary Roberts 812-337-2304 Mary.Roberts@centerstone.org

13 Monroe Centerstone of Indiana Stacey Skomp 812-337-2314 Stacey.Skomp@centersone.org

13 Greene Hamilton Center Dwight Weaver 812-798-2263 DWEAVER@HamiltonCenter.org

13 Owen Centerstone of Indiana Kate Paul 812-585-3795 Kate.Paul@centerstone.org

13 Lawrence Centerstone of Indiana Sara Kleber-Lowery 812-329-4990 Sara.Kleber-Lowery@centerstone.org

14 Johnson Adult and Child Center, Inc. Lisa Kress 317-736-7744 
Ext. 5658

Lkress@adultandchild.org

14 Bartholomew Centerstone of Indiana Evelisse Calo-Ramos  812-314-3576 Evelisse.Calo-Ramos@centerstone.org

14 Jennings Centerstone Zenda Stephenson 812-346-4468 
ext. 2963.  

Zenda.Stephenson@centerstone.org

14 Shelby Gallahue Mental Health Center Margaret Madden 317.632.6140 
Ext. 3207 

mmadden@eCommunity.com

14 Jackson Centerstone of Indiana Amanda Gerth 812-525-0540 Amanda.Gerth@centerstone.org

15 Dearborn Community Mental Health Center, Inc. Tony Stegemiller 812-537-1302 
ext. 3275

Tony.Stegemiller@cmhcinc.org

15 Decatur Community Mental Health Center, Inc. Tony Stegemiller 812-537-1302 
ext. 3275

Tony.Stegemiller@cmhcinc.org

15 Ohio Community Mental Health Center, Inc. Tony Stegemiller 812-537-1302 
ext. 3275

Tony.Stegemiller@cmhcinc.org

15 Ripley Community Mental Health Center, Inc. Tony Stegemiller 812-537-1302 
ext. 3275

Tony.Stegemiller@cmhcinc.org

15 Switzerland Community Mental Health Center, Inc. Tony Stegemiller 812-537-1302 
ext. 3275

Tony.Stegemiller@cmhcinc.org

15 Jefferson Centerstone of Indiana Renee E. Johnson 812-314-3443 Renee.Johnson@centerstone.org

16 Vanderburgh Southwestern Indiana Mental Health Center Lori McIntire 812-436-4279 McIntirel@southwestern.org

16 Knox The Samaritan Center Kenneth Abell 812-885-2720   
1-800-824-7907

kabell@gshvin.org

16 Pike The Samaritan Center Kenneth Abell 812-885-2720   
1-800-824-7907

kabell@gshvin.org

16 Posey Southwestern Indiana Mental Health Center Lori McIntire 812-436-4279 McIntirel@southwestern.org

16 Warrick Southwestern Indiana Mental Health Center Lori McIntire 812-436-4279 McIntirel@southwestern.org

16 Gibson Southwestern Indiana Mental Health Center Lori McIntire 812-436-4279 McIntirel@southwestern.org

17 Martin The Samaritan Center Kenneth Abell 812-885-2720   
1-800-824-7907

kabell@gshvin.org

17 Daviess The Samaritan Center Kenneth Abell 812-885-2720   
1-800-824-7907

kabell@gshvin.org

17 Crawford Southern Hills Tina Wahl 1-877-338-2756 twahl@southernhills.org

17 Perry Southern Hills Tina Wahl 1-877-338-2756 twahl@southernhills.org

17 Spencer Southern Hills Tina Wahl 1-877-338-2756 twahl@southernhills.org

17 Dubois Southern Hills Tina Wahl 1-877-338-2756 twahl@southernhills.org

17 Orange Southern Hills Tina Wahl 1-877-338-2756 twahl@southernhills.org

18 Washington Life Spring Health Systems Chris Rakestraw 812-206-1399 Chris.Rakestraw@lifespringhealthsystems.org

18 Scott Life Spring Health Systems Chris Rakestraw 812-206-1399 Chris.Rakestraw@lifespringhealthsystems.org

18 Clark Life Spring Health Systems Chris Rakestraw 812-206-1399 Chris.Rakestraw@lifespringhealthsystems.org

18 Floyd Life Spring Health Systems Chris Rakestraw 812-206-1399 Chris.Rakestraw@lifespringhealthsystems.org

18 Harrison Life Spring Health Systems Chris Rakestraw 812-206-1399 Chris.Rakestraw@lifespringhealthsystems.org


